TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
December 20, 2025, 20:02h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
JIGSAW 20V
VIBCTICSFL20
Cordless Jigsaw with 20V DC of rated voltage, with a stroke length
of 25mm, 2400 spm (strokes per minute) at no load, 4 pendulum
positions, HCS/HSS blade, with a cutting angle of - 45º / 0º / 45º, to
do his job in the most professional way.
Key features
> Cordless jigsaw with a nominal voltage of 20 V, which gives it
greater power. - The blade is a snap-on blade that makes the
process easier. - The acrylic blade guard ensures greater safety for
the user. - It has an On/Off switch lock. - The aluminium base and
ergonomic handle make it more comfortable to use. - It has a LED
that illuminates the work table and an adapter for dust and chip
suction.
Specifications
Acrylic blade guard Yes
Aluminium base plate Yes
Blade type HCS/HSS
Cutting angle 45º / 0º / 45º
Cutting capacity of aluminium 12 mm
Cutting capacity of metal tube Ø 5 - 25 mm
Cutting capacity of steel 10 mm
Cutting capacity of wood 80 mm
Dimensions 255 x 90 x 210 mm
Height 215 mm
Length 230 mm
Number of strokes at no load 2400 cpm
On/off switch lock button Yes
Pendulum motion positions 4
Product weight 1.776 kg
Quick blade change Yes
Sound power level (LWA) 90 dB(A), k = 3
Stroke length 25 mm
Voltage 20 V DC
Weight with packaging 1.971 kg
Width 85 mm